
1 
 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2026-07 
Bid Name: B12, 15 & 16 Gutters & Downspouts 

Opening Date & Time: 11/26/25 @ 1:00 PM 
# of Bids Received: 

 
ONLINE SUBMITTAL 

 
Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        
 
Name: __        Company:         
   
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 
or  Bond 

Bid Form 
signed 

Date & Time 
Received 

Addendum 
Acknwlgd. References 

Rockwell Roofing $ 98,975 Yes Yes 11/25/25 @ 
4:41 pm NA Yes 

Greenwood Industries $ 94,000 Yes Yes 11/25/25 @ 
4:50 pm NA Yes 

FRG Contractor Corp $ 31,350.00 Yes Yes 11/26/25 @ 
6:58 am NA Yes 

Kneeland Construction $ 51,500.00 Yes Yes 11/26/25 @ 
8:44 am NA Yes 

 $      

 $      

 $      

 $      


	Bid Results
	online submittal


